THOUGHT LEADERSHIP

NEWS RELEASES

PUBLISHED: MARCH 4, 2022

Services

Asia

International

Industry

Food Systems

Professional

FANG SHEN
KANSAS CITY:
816.983.8346
FANG.SHEN@
HUSCHBLACKWELL.COM

Fang Shen Chosen as 2022 Recipient of ITCGKC Women in International Business Award

The International Trade Council of Greater Kansas City (ITCGKC) has selected Husch Blackwell's Fang Shen as the 2022 recipient of its Women in International Business Award.

A partner in Husch Blackwell's Food & Agriculture industry group and a leader of its Asia team, Shen is a bilingual and bicultural attorney who concentrates on domestic and international mergers and acquisitions, loans and financing, corporate structure and joint ventures, global manufacturing and distribution, and trade compliance.

Active in Kansas City's international community, Shen serves on the Boards of Directors of the Asian American Chamber of Commerce of Greater Kansas City, the Kansas City Chinese Association, and the Edgar Snow Memorial Foundation. In 2021, she was selected for the Kansas City Business Journal's NextGen Leaders program.

For more information on the award, see the ITCGKC press release: Fang Shen Selected for the ITCGKC Women in International Business Award